KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Date Dav |Platform| Train Ticket Ticket Counters Total Ridership
y Machine Replacement Ticket | Group Ticket Counts

108/10/01 Tue 877 2,575 258 1 76 3,787
108/10/02 Wed 1,008 2,928 288 5 221 4,450
108/10/03 Thu 993 2,747 290 4 418 4,452
108/10/04 Fri 1,139 3,214 453 4 68 4,878
108/10/05 Sat 1,873 5,046 590 11 276 7,796
108/10/06 Sun 2,798 6,891 889 21 384 10,983
108/10/07 Mon 1,226 2,722 325 3 103 4,379
108/10/08 Tue 1,069 3,084 276 13 384 4,826
108/10/09 Wed 1,224 3,601 347 4 235 5411
108/10/10 Thu 5410 11,766 1,569 28 236 19,009
108/10/11 Fri 7,776 15,230 2,058 24 265 25,353
108/10/12 Sat 6,273 12,460 1,765 5 198 20,701
108/10/13 Sun 2,829 6,896 925 12 98 10,760
108/10/14 Mon 949 2,714 314 5 169 4,151
108/10/15 Tue 930 2,721 291 5 168 4,115
108/10/16 Wed 1134 3,179 256 2 194 4,765
108/10/17 Thu 1,260 3,374 364 7 375 5,380
108/10/18 Fri 1,327 3,859 333 4 154 5,677
108/10/19 Sat 4,666 9,283 1,021 22 847 15,839
108/10/20 Sun 4,586 10,401 1,321 19 423 16,750
108/10/21 Mon 1,064 3,093 350 3 206 4716
108/10/22 Tue 901 2,859 298 4 795 4,857
108/10/23 Wed 882 2,674 284 0 567 4,407
108/10/24 Thu 1487 3,590 350 2 304 5,733
108/10/25 Fri 1,375 4,044 474 11 437 6,341
108/10/26 Sat 4,391 9,246 939 8 466 15,050
108/10/27 Sun 4,056 9,456 1,044 22 407 14,985
108/10/28 Mon 1,007 3,157 326 3 600 5,093
108/10/29 Tue 915 2,761 309 4 568 4,557
108/10/30 Wed 1,153 3,077 293 5 210 4,738
108/10/31 Thu 1,050 2,894 234 40 120 4,338
Monthly Total Ridership 67,628 | 161,542 18,834 301 9,972 258,277




